O 11
URM SL 12C
URM SL 12C M |
WALLMOUNTED OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION BOX
OPTICKÝ NÁSTĚNNÝ ROZVÁDĚČ
EN  The URM SL 12C / SL 12C M optical distribution box is designed for the place-
ment of 12 optical connectors indoor and outdoor. The distribution box may be com-
plemented by a bracket, which enables it to be post-mounted.

 Použití pouze pro vlákna G657 a, b
 Uzamykatelné dveře
ORDER CODES / OBJEDNACÍ KÓDY
Order Code / Objednací kód Name / Název
85RP.00/0000F URM SL 12C
85RP.00/LDU0F URM SL 12C, 6× adapter LCD/UPC
85RP.00/LDA0F URM SL 12C, 6× adapter LCD/APC
85RP.00/LDUPF URM SL 12C, 6× adapter LCD/UPC, 12× pigtail LC/UPC
85RP.00/LDAPF URM SL 12C, 6× adapter LCD/APC, 12× pigtail LC/APC
85RP.20/0000F URM SL 12C M
85RP.20/SCU0F URM SL 12C M, 12× adapter SC/UPC
85RP.20/SCA0F URM SL 12C M, 12× adapter SC/APC
85RP.20/SCUPF URM SL 12C M, 12× adapter SC/UPC, 12× pigtail SC/UPC
85RP.20/SCAPF URM SL 12C M, 12× adapter SC/APC, 12× pigtail SC/APC
URM SL 12C
URM SL 12C M
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / TECHNICKÁ DATA
Bushings 1× PG 9; 6× Dividable rubber bushing 2× 1–3 mm